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web-site: ships.trade
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id 5574
Kapal garis panjang

UNIFLITE 32

HOMER, ALASKA

dimensi kapal
Panjang sakabéh (LOA), m
Draf kapal, m

Inpormasi Tambahan

Didorong sorangan

kapal sarupa
Paménta

e-mail

UNIFLITE 32

HOMER, ALASKA

id 12345

1979 Uniflite 32

id kapal

Kategori

Taun Pangwangunan

Harga

Tanggal ditambahkeun kapal
Ditambahkeun ku

32

Témbongkeun kapal sarupa

Purchasing_requests cocog

Kirim surélék

ships.trade

5574

1979
$112,000
2022-01-20
POP Yachts
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